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Jahrgang 2002-2003
1 a Zemp Stefan (2002) 10.00

+ Sirovina Joshua (2002) 10.00

 
1 b Zellweger Jonas (2003) 10.00

+ Scrivano Livio (2003) 10.00

 
1 c Werren Lars (2002) 10.00

+ Glättli Tobias (2002) 10.00

1 Plüer Fabian (2003) 10.00
+ Graf Nicola (2003) 10.00

1 Fuster Arjuna (2003) 10.00
+ Emmenegger Joel (2003) 10.00

1 Burkhalter Thomas (2003) 10.00
+ Müller Matthias (2003) 10.00

1 Wieland Laurin (2003) 9.75
+ Zürcher Yves (2003) 9.75

1 Siegenthaler Joël (2003) 9.75
+ Frei Felix (2003) 9.75

1 Schönenberger Leo (2002) 9.75
+ Tanner Timo (2002) 9.75

1 Schmid Reto (2002) 9.75
+ Birk Till (2002) 9.75

1 Knecht Remo (2002) 9.75
+ Pfister Nils (2002) 9.75

1 Kern Sven (2003) 9.75
+ Rechsteiner Silvan (2003) 9.75

1 a Bucher Roman (2003) 9.75
+ Guthauser Cyrill (2003) 9.75

1 b Anliker Andri (2003) 9.75
+ 9.75

1 c Amstutz Janic (2002) 9.75
+ Marcarini Cyrill (2002) 9.75

1 Zürcher Yves (2003) 8.50
o Wieland Laurin (2003) 8.50

1 a Tanner Timo (2002) 8.50
o Schönenberger Leo (2002) 8.50

1 b Streich Yannick (2002) 8.50
o Birk Till (2002) 8.50

1 a Sirovina Joshua (2002) 8.50
o Zemp Stefan (2002) 8.50

1 b Scrivano Livio (2003) 8.50
o Zellweger Jonas (2003) 8.50

1 Rechsteiner Silvan (2003) 8.50
o Kern Sven (2003) 8.50

1 Pfister Nils (2002) 8.50
o Knecht Remo (2002) 8.50

1 Müller Matthias (2003) 8.50
o Burkhalter Thomas (2003) 8.50

1 Marcarini Cyrill (2002) 8.50
o Amstutz Janic (2002) 8.50

1 Lüthi Manuel (2003) 8.50
o Anliker Andri (2003) 8.50

1 a Guthauser Cyrill (2003) 8.50
o Bucher Roman (2003) 8.50

1 b Graf Nicola (2003) 8.50
o Plüer Fabian (2003) 8.50

1 Glättli Tobias (2002) 8.50
o Werren Lars (2002) 8.50

1 a Frei Felix (2003) 8.50
o Siegenthaler Joël (2003) 8.50

1 b Emmenegger Joel (2003) 8.50
o Fuster Arjuna (2003) 8.50

1 Birk Till (2002) 8.50
o Schmid Reto (2002) 8.50

Jahrgang 2006-2007
1 a Von Bergen Yanick (2006) 10.00

+ Herzig Noah (2006) 10.00

 
1 b Tenger Gian (2006) 10.00

+ Müller Elia (2006) 10.00

 
1 Rechsteiner Severin (2006) 10.00

+ Weibel Patrick (2006) 10.00

1 a Bucher Andrin (2006) 10.00
+ Krebser Silvan (2007) 10.00

1 b Binggeli Robin (2007) 10.00
+ Anliker Ramon (2007) 10.00

1 Schmid Reto (2007) 9.75
+ Lüthi Noah (2007) 9.75

1 Schefer Sandro (2006) 9.75
+ Münzenmayer Randy (2006) 9.75

1 Anliker Ramon (2007) 8.75
o Binggeli Robin (2007) 8.75

1 Weibel Patrick (2006) 8.50
o Rechsteiner Severin (2006) 8.50

1 Münzenmayer Randy (2006) 8.50
o Schefer Sandro (2006) 8.50

1 Müller Elia (2006) 8.50
o Tenger Gian (2006) 8.50

1 Lüthi Noah (2007) 8.50
o Schmid Reto (2007) 8.50

1 Krebser Silvan (2007) 8.50
o Bucher Andrin (2006) 8.50

1 Herzig Noah (2006) 8.50
o Von Bergen Yanick (2006) 8.50

Jahrgang 2000-2001
1 Streckeisen Beat (2001) 10.00

+ Badertscher Kim (2001) 10.00

 
1 Lusti Remo (2001) 10.00

+ Baltensberger Marc (2000) 10.00

 
1 Dohner Gabriel (2000) 10.00

+ Hauser Tobias (2000) 10.00

1 a Zehnder Laurent (2000) 9.75
+ Ochsner Reto (2000) 9.75

1 b Wieland Phillipp (2001) 9.75
+ Scrivano Alessandro (2001) 9.75

1 Sieber Marc (2000) 9.75
+ Zuber Andi (2000) 9.75

1 a Oettli Silvio (2000) 9.75
+ Spangaro Luciano (2001) 9.75

1 b Nock Benjamin (2001) 9.75
+ Blaser Andre (2000) 9.75

1 Kiener Raphael (2000) 9.75
+ Aeppli Lukas (2000) 9.75

1 a Hugelshofer Lars (2001) 9.75
+ Galli Cedric (2001) 9.75

1 b Hürlimann Xeno (2001) 9.75
+ Huber Roy (2000) 9.75

1 Hauser Tobias (2000) 8.75
o Dohner Gabriel (2000) 8.75

1 Aeppli Lukas (2000) 8.75
o Kiener Raphael (2000) 8.75

1 Zuber Andi (2000) 8.50
o Sieber Marc (2000) 8.50

1 Spangaro Luciano (2001) 8.50
o Oettli Silvio (2000) 8.50

1 Scrivano Alessandro (2001) 8.50
o Wieland Phillipp (2001) 8.50

1 Ochsner Reto (2000) 8.50
o Zehnder Laurent (2000) 8.50

1 Huber Roy (2000) 8.50
o Hürlimann Xeno (2001) 8.50

1 Galli Cedric (2001) 8.50
o Hugelshofer Lars (2001) 8.50

1 Blaser Andre (2000) 8.50
o Nock Benjamin (2001) 8.50

1 Baltensberger Marc (2000) 8.50
o Lusti Remo (2001) 8.50

1 Badertscher Kim (2001) 8.50
o Streckeisen Beat (2001) 8.50
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Jahrgang 2004-2005
1 Regli Justin (2004) 10.00

+ Rufer Jerome (2004) 10.00

 
1 a Plüer Dario (2005) 10.00

+ Sorg Joshua (2005) 10.00

 
1 b Odermatt Gian Maria (2004) 10.00

+ Kühne Cyrill (2004) 10.00

1 c Meyer Marwin (2005) 10.00
+ Graf Dominik (2005) 10.00

1 Korrodi Janik (2004) 10.00
+ Pünter Rico (2004) 10.00

1 Bütler Roman (2004) 10.00
+ Bretscher Remo (2004) 10.00

1 a Bachmann Oliver (2004) 10.00
+ Schefer Yven (2004) 10.00

1 b Anliker Nino (2005) 10.00
+ Badertscher Mika (2005) 10.00

2 Zemp Fabian (2004) 9.75
+ Zollinger Silvan (2004) 9.75

1 Vollenweider Loïc (2004) 9.75
+ Haller Jim (2004) 9.75

1 Schudel Levi (2005) 9.75
+ Binggeli Yannick (2005) 9.75

1 Fofanah Ryan (2005) 9.75
+ Bucher Joel (2005) 9.75

1 a Zollinger Philipp (2004) 8.75
- Kern Jan (2005) 8.75

1 b Kern Jan (2005) 8.75
- Zollinger Philipp (2004) 8.75

1 c Zollinger Silvan (2004) 8.75
o Zemp Fabian (2004) 8.75

1 Weidmann Janic (2005) 8.50
o Bucher Joel (2005) 8.50

1 Sorg Joshua (2005) 8.50
o Plüer Dario (2005) 8.50

1 a Schefer Yven (2004) 8.50
o Bachmann Oliver (2004) 8.50

1 b Rufer Jerome (2004) 8.50
o Regli Justin (2004) 8.50

1 Pünter Rico (2004) 8.50
o Korrodi Janik (2004) 8.50

1 Kühne Cyrill (2004) 8.50
o Odermatt Gian Maria (2004) 8.50

1 Haller Jim (2004) 8.50
o Vollenweider Loïc (2004) 8.50

1 Graf Dominik (2005) 8.50
o Meyer Marwin (2005) 8.50

1 a Bucher Joel (2005) 8.50
o Fofanah Ryan (2005) 8.50

1 b Bretscher Remo (2004) 8.50
o Bütler Roman (2004) 8.50

1 Binggeli Yannick (2005) 8.50
o Schudel Levi (2005) 8.50

1 Badertscher Mika (2005) 8.50
o Anliker Nino (2005) 8.50


